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SERIES
Campionato Junior Rd 2 125-Garal
Sorted by Position Laptimes
Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day
Po. 1 - # 144 LESIARDO M. - TM Po. 3 - # 110 PUCCINELLI M. - Husqvarna Po.5 - #200 ZONTAF. - KTM
1 01:50.897 10:26:11.521 1 01:56.132 10:26:13.240 1 02:00.955 10:26:18.063
2 01:50.136 10:28:01.657 2 01:50.595 10:28:03.835 2 01:52.243 10:28:10.306
3 01:50.411 10:29:52.068 3 01:50.780 10:29:54.615 3 01:52.208 10:30:02.514
4 01:49.340 10:31:41.408 4 01:50.523 10:31:45.138 4 01:51.062 10:31:53.576
5 01:48.593 10:33:30.001 5 01:50.555 10:33:35.693 5 01:50.961 10:33:44.537
6 01:50.022 10:35:20.023 6 01:49.997 10:35:25.690 6 01:51.428 10:35:35.965
7 01:49.900 10:37:09.923 7 01:49.872 10:37:15.562 7 01:49.499 10:37:25.464
8 01:50.715 10:39:00.638 8 01:50.507 10:39:06.069 8 01:49.710 10:39:15.174
9 01:50.743 10:40:51.381 9 01:53.154 10:40:59.223 9 01:51.233 10:41:06.407
10 01:49.514 10:42:40.895 10 01:52.164 10:42:51.387 10 01:50.395 10:42:56.802
11 01:53.397 10:44:34.292 11 01:51.963 10:44:43.350 11 01:50.883 10:44:47.685
12 01:50.055 10:46:24.347 12 01:51.213 10:46:34.563 12 01:50.841 10:46:38.526
13 01:50.215 10:48:14.562 13 01:51.967 10:48:26.530 13 01:49.820 10:48:28.346
14 01:49.809 10:50:04.371 14 01:51.546 10:50:18.076 14 01:50.508 10:50:18.854
15 01:50.491 10:51:54.862 15 01:50.529 10:52:08.605 15 01:50.617 10:52:09.471
16 01:51.203 10:53:46.065 16 01:49.589 10:53:58.194 16 01:50.682 10:54:00.153
Po. 2 - # 374 OTERI G. - KTM Po. 4 - # 50 LUGANA P. - KTM Po. 6 - # 149 RICCIUTELLI P. - KTM
1 01:50.023 10:26:10.547 1 01:51.651 10:26:12.095 1 01:56.481 10:26:17.056
2 01:50.390 10:28:00.937 2 01:51.255 10:28:03.350 2 01:52.223 10:28:09.279
3 01:49.796 10:29:50.733 3 01:51.022 10:29:54.372 3 01:50.719 10:29:59.998
4 01:49.923 10:31:40.656 4 01:51.313 10:31:45.685 4 01:50.171 10:31:50.169
5 01:49.044 10:33:29.700 5 01:50.921 10:33:36.606 5 01:49.293 10:33:39.462
6 01:52.067 10:35:21.767 6 01:50.913 10:35:27.519 6 01:48.617 10:35:28.079
7 01:50.063 10:37:11.830 7 01:50.640 10:37:18.159 7 01:48.252 10:37:16.331
8 01:50.120 10:39:01.950 8 01:51.166 10:39:09.325 8 01:50.138 10:39:06.469
9 01:50.577 10:40:52.527 9 01:50.632 10:40:59.957 9 01:52.490 10:40:58.959
10 01:49.893 10:42:42.420 10 01:52.739 10:42:52.696 10 01:50.006 10:42:48.965
11 01:51.378 10:44:33.798 11 01:51.396 10:44:44.092 11 01:50.670 10:44:39.635
12 01:51.597 10:46:25.395 12 01:51.351 10:46:35.443 12 01:50.209 10:46:29.844
13 01:52.797 10:48:18.192 13 01:51.650 10:48:27.093 13 01:50.773 10:48:20.617
14 01:52.665 10:50:10.857 14 01:51.726 10:50:18.819 14 01:50.598 10:50:11.215
15 01:51.896 10:52:02.753 15 01:50.561 10:52:09.380 15 02:03.747 10:52:14.962
16 01:53.829 10:53:56.582 16 01:50.567 10:53:59.947 16 01:53.752 10:54:08.714
Fastest lap: 01:48.252
Official Photograpfier Official Apparel n Collafiorazione con: Case Associate:
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Campionato Junior Rd 2 125-Garal
Sorted by Position Laptimes
Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day
Po. 7 - #17 MARTELLI T. - KTM Po.9-#11 MANUCCIA. -TM Po. 11 - # 209 CENERELLI G. - KTM
1 01:59.403 10:26:16.511 1 02:01.156 10:26:22.191 1 02:01.809 10:26:18.917
2 01:52.114 10:28:08.625 2 01:55.252 10:28:17.443 2 01:53.835 10:28:12.752
3 01:52.388 10:30:01.013 3 01:52.737 10:30:10.180 3 01:54.594 10:30:07.346
4 01:51.162 10:31:52.175 4 01:52.379 10:32:02.559 4 01:53.219 10:32:00.565
5 01:53.576 10:33:45.751 5 01:51.136 10:33:53.695 5 01:51.753 10:33:52.318
6 01:52.317 10:35:38.068 6 01:51.049 10:35:44.744 6 01:50.848 10:35:43.166
7 01:51.692 10:37:29.760 7 01:50.707 10:37:35.451 7 01:53.221 10:37:36.387
8 01:50.333 10:39:20.093 8 01:50.917 10:39:26.368 8 01:53.098 10:39:29.485
9 01:50.961 10:41:11.054 9 01:50.359 10:41:16.727 9 01:52.333 10:41:21.818
10 01:51.657 10:43:02.711 10 01:51.141 10:43:07.868 10 01:52.635 10:43:14.453
11 01:52.166 10:44:54.877 11 01:51.051 10:44:58.919 11 01:54.859 10:45:09.312
12 01:51.602 10:46:46.479 12 01:51.124 10:46:50.043 12 01:52.591 10:47:01.903
13 01:51.295 10:48:37.774 13 01:51.643 10:48:41.686 13 01:54.703 10:48:56.606
14 01:51.416 10:50:29.190 14 01:52.180 10:50:33.866 14 01:56.495 10:50:53.101
15 01:51.037 10:52:20.227 15 01:53.298 10:52:27.164 15 01:54.180 10:52:47.281
16 01:52.813 10:54:13.040 16 01:51.188 10:54:18.352 16 01:54.716 10:54:41.997
Po. 8 - # 194 BERTUZZI N. - KTM Po. 10 - # 213 OSSOLAS. - KTM Po. 12 - # 731 VENDRUSCOLO A. - Yamaha
1 02:01.731 10:26:18.839 1 01:57.576 10:26:14.684 1 01:59.121 10:26:20.298
2 01:53.947 10:28:12.786 2 01:52.888 10:28:07.572 2 01:54.734 10:28:15.032
3 01:51.517 10:30:04.303 3 01:54.868 10:30:02.440 3 01:56.547 10:30:11.579
4 01:52.756 10:31:57.059 4 01:52.524 10:31:54.964 4 01:55.422 10:32:07.001
5 01:51.669 10:33:48.728 5 01:51.861 10:33:46.825 5 01:53.365 10:34:00.366
6 01:51.067 10:35:39.795 6 01:52.535 10:35:39.360 6 01:53.743 10:35:54.109
7 01:50.970 10:37:30.765 7 01:51.201 10:37:30.561 7 01:54.504 10:37:48.613
8 01:51.631 10:39:22.396 8 01:53.286 10:39:23.847 8 01:54.887 10:39:43.500
9 01:49.809 10:41:12.205 9 01:50.763 10:41:14.610 9 01:55.259 10:41:38.759
10 01:52.002 10:43:04.207 10 01:51.197 10:43:05.807 10 01:55.180 10:43:33.939
11 01:52.373 10:44:56.580 11 01:53.592 10:44:59.399 11 01:55.717 10:45:29.656
12 01:52.054 10:46:48.634 12 01:52.576 10:46:51.975 12 01:55.888 10:47:25.544
13 01:50.701 10:48:39.335 13 01:52.399 10:48:44.374 13 01:54.914 10:49:20.458
14 01:51.849 10:50:31.184 14 01:51.904 10:50:36.278 14 01:55.188 10:51:15.646
15 01:52.233 10:52:23.417 15 01:51.237 10:52:27.515 15 01:54.484 10:53:10.130
16 01:52.723 10:54:16.140 16 01:52.460 10:54:19.975 16 01:53.767 10:55:03.897
Fastest lap: 01:48.252
Official Photograpfier Official Apparel n Collafiorazione con: Case Associate:
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Campionato Junior Rd 2 125-Garal
Sorted by Position Laptimes
Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day
1 02:08.129 10:26:25.237
Po. 13 - # 71 IACOPI M. - Yamaha Po. 15 - # 118 GUARISE I. - Husqvarna
2 01:58.213 10:28:23.450
1 02:06.103 10:26:23.211 1 02:00.781 10:26:21.252
3 01:58.494 10:30:21.944
2 01:57.497 10:28:20.708 2 01:56.925 10:28:18.177
4 02:00.387 10:32:22.331
3 01:56.637 10:30:17.345 3 01:57.274 10:30:15.451
5 01:59.580 10:34:21.911
4 01:54.799 10:32:12.144 4 01:54.623 10:32:10.074
6 01:59.765 10:36:21.676
5 01:54.297 10:34:06.441 5 01:54.330 10:34:04.404
7 01:58.128 10:38:19.804
6 01:54.759 10:36:01.200 6 01:55.206 10:35:59.610
8 01:58.551 10:40:18.355
7 01:55.096 10:37:56.296 7 01:53.782 10:37:53.392
9 01:57.795 10:42:16.150
8 01:54.177 10:39:50.473 8 01:53.963 10:39:47.355
10 01:58.814 10:44:14.964
9 01:54.342 10:41:44.815 9 01:53.250 10:41:40.605
11 01:59.404 10:46:14.368
10 01:55.219 10:43:40.034 10 01:55.106 10:43:35.711
12 02:02.530 10:48:16.898
11 01:54.308 10:45:34.342 11 01:57.808 10:45:33.519
13 02:08.021 10:50:24.919
12 01:54.444 10:47:28.786 12 01:54.219 10:47:27.738
14 02:09.346 10:52:34.265
13 01:54.064 10:49:22.850 13 01:54.799 10:49:22.537
15 02:02.340 10:54:36.605
14 01:54.908 10:51:17.758 14 01:54.898 10:51:17.435
15 01:53.396 10:53:11.154 15 01:56.357 10:53:13.792 Po. 18 - # 136 AGOSTI A. - Husqvarna
16 01:53.542 10:55:04.696 16 01:56.836 10:55:10.628 1 02:10.637 10:26:27.745
2 01:58.626 10:28:26.371
Po. 14 - # 223 DOLCE M. - KTM Po. 16 - # 7 PAOLUCCI S. - Husgvarna
3 02:00.784 10:30:27.155
1 02:02.726 10:26:24.035 1 02:00.857 10:26:17.965
4 01:59.723 10:32:26.878
2 01:55.909 10:28:19.944 2 01:52.369 10:28:10.334
5 01:59.125 10:34:26.003
3 01:55.061 10:30:15.005 3 01:53.703 10:30:04.037
6 01:58.043 10:36:24.046
4 01:53.895 10:32:08.900 4 02:15.158 10:32:19.195
7 01:58.521 10:38:22.567
5 01:54.227 10:34:03.127 5 02:26.119 10:34:45.314
8 01:57.859 10:40:20.426
6 01:53.842 10:35:56.969 6 01:58.017 10:36:43.331
9 01:59.036 10:42:19.462
7 01:54.339 10:37:51.308 7 01:58.067 10:38:41.398
10 02:01.602 10:44:21.064
8 01:54.421 10:39:45.729 8 01:56.330 10:40:37.728
11 02:01.006 10:46:22.070
9 01:53.632 10:41:39.361 9 01:57.886 10:42:35.614
12 02:09.032 10:48:31.102
10 01:55.544 10:43:34.905 10 02:00.207 10:44:35.821
13 02:06.738 10:50:37.840
11 01:55.408 10:45:30.313 11 01:58.001 10:46:33.822
14 02:00.171 10:52:38.011
12 01:56.558 10:47:26.871 12 01:58.938 10:48:32.760
15 01:59.592 10:54:37.603
13 01:54.410 10:49:21.281 13 01:59.549 10:50:32.309
14 01:55.418 10:51:16.699 14 02:00.655 10:52:32.964
15 01:54.329 10:53:11.028 15 02:02.240 10:54:35.204
16 01:55.765 10:55:06.793

Po. 17 - # 125 BORROZZINO G. - Husgvarna

Fastest lap: 01:48.252

Official Photographer Offcial Apparel n Collaborezione con: Case Associate:
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Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day
2 02:04.249 10:28:31.368 8 01:51.716 10:39:55.401
Po. 19 - # 464 ROSSI L. - Yamaha
3 02:02.288 10:30:33.656 9 01:51.482 10:41:46.883
1 02:03.155 10:26:24.322
4 02:03.216 10:32:36.872
2 01:56.813 10:28:21.135 Po. 24 - # 171 SCHIEPPATI R. - Yamaha
5 02:02.514 10:34:39.386
3 01:56.584 10:30:17.719 1 01:59.852 10:26:16.960
6 02:00.932 10:36:40.318
4 01:55.493 10:32:13.212 2 02:57.289 10:29:14.249
7 02:03.158 10:38:43.476
5 02:24.585 10:34:37.797
8 02:22.631 10:41:06.107
6 01:59.358 10:36:37.155
9 02:09.709 10:43:15.816
7 01:59.654 10:38:36.809
10 02:10.649 10:45:26.465
8 01:58.185 10:40:34.994
11 02:05.290 10:47:31.755
9 01:59.336 10:42:34.330
12 02:04.531 10:49:36.286
10 01:59.118 10:44:33.448
13 02:02.300 10:51:38.586
11 01:59.365 10:46:32.813
14 02:04.187 10:53:42.773
12 02:01.040 10:48:33.853
15 02:04.479 10:55:47.252
13 02:05.959 10:50:39.812
14 01:59.877 10:52:39.689 Po. 22 - # 263 QUARTI Y. - KTM
15 01:59.490 10:54:39.179 1 01:58.154 10:26:15.262
2 01:51.736 10:28:06.998
Po. 20 - # 10 DOLCI L. - KTM
3 02:35.848 10:30:42.846
1 02:03.984 10:26:21.092
4 05:35.829 10:36:18.675
2 01:55.871 10:28:16.963
5 02:26.381 10:38:45.056
3 01:55.810 10:30:12.773
6 02:16.440 10:41:01.496
4 01:55.324 10:32:08.097
7 02:24.088 10:43:25.584
5 01:53.636 10:34:01.733
8 02:22.250 10:45:47.834
6 01:54.099 10:35:55.832
9 02:21.005 10:48:08.839
7 01:54.675 10:37:50.507
10 02:30.549 10:50:39.388
8 01:53.355 10:39:43.862
11 02:23.983 10:53:03.371
9 01:53.226 10:41:37.088
12 02:29.979 10:55:33.350
10 01:53.938 10:43:31.026
11 01:55.565 10:45:26.591 Po. 23 - # 127 ULIVI M. - Yamaha
12 02:16.668 10:47:43.259 1 02:04.833 10:26:21.941
13 02:18.272 10:50:01.531 2 01:56.905 10:28:18.846
14 02:35.513 10:52:37.044 3 01:54.758 10:30:13.604
15 02:23.436 10:55:00.480 4 02:07.368 10:32:20.972
5 01:55.556 10:34:16.528
Po. 21 - # 312 DEL CARLO D. - Yamaha
6 01:53.910 10:36:10.438
1 02:10.011 10:26:27.119
7 01:53.247 10:38:03.685

Fastest lap: 01:48.252
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